
1. Division Herrer, Vest Match no. 144715 Day: 7 14-12-2025 City: 7430 Ikast Country: 

10:30:00 Hall: Sportscenter Ikast Hal A, 1

Ikast KFUM.2 VK Raptus

VK Raptus Start: 10:30 S Ikast KFUM.2 End: 10:50 R
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Ikast KFUM.2 Start: 10:52 S VK Raptus End: 11:17 R
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VK Raptus Start: 11:19 S Ikast KFUM.2 End: 11:38 R
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Ikast KFUM.2 Start: 11:41 S VK Raptus End: 12:01 R
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VK Raptus Start:  S Ikast KFUM.2 End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Andreas Bak-Georgsen 14-12-2025 12:04:12

2° Bruno Schmidt 

Bennedsen

Scorer Jakob Lauritsen

Assistant Alfred Østergaard

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

14-12-2025 kl. 12.03.08 - A Team B - 14-12-2025 kl. 12.03.49

RESULT
Ikast KFUM.2 VK Raptus

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 1 0 17 1 '19 25 1 0 0

0 0 0 25 2 '24 27 1 0 2

0 1 1 25 3 '19 14 0 1 1

1 4 0 16 4 '19 25 1 2 0

0 0 0 0 5 '0 0 0 0 0

2 6 1 83 '91 91 3 3 3

Start End Duration

10:30 12:01 01:31

WINNER: VK Raptus

Ikast KFUM.2 VK Raptus
N Name of the player

2 Jonas Harder

10 Søren Kjærsgaard Bertelsen

13 paw harder

14 Danny Høj Pedersen

19 Carl Juul Andresen

21 Anders  Christian  Strandrid

27 Sigurður Kári Harðarson

28 henrik Schou rosendal

49 Matheo Eystberg

66 Christoffer Haahr Pedersen

83 Lucas Højgård Troelsen

99 Boas Straasø Serup

N Name of the player

2 Jonas  Schmidt Klemmensen

3 Mikkel Nielsen

5 Mads Christensen

6 Anders Sejr Jensen

7 Tobias Hougaard Andersen

8 Jonas Refshauge Højer

9 Johan Christensen

13 Jeppe  Treldal Helsinghoff
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LIBERO
23 Rumle Steinov Thrane P

x

12 Øjvind Fredsgård Larsen P

17 Hans Sejer Tummasarson P

x

OFFICIALS
C Diego Cella
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SIGNATURES

14-12-2025 kl. 10.09.13 14-12-2025 kl. 10.07.28


